&
RM&% CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
C .«.-OWNSH.BRY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _19-15-23-TWPRD

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
a Bid rejection a Partial payment
a Contract award O Final payment
a Payment Ratification X Change order
Contract Number _ 19-15 Request No. _ CO-1

Contract Name MSA Thruway — Construction - TWPRD

Contractor Allegheny Excavating. Inc. Amount of request _$22.852.46

Description: Loop Ramp/Township Road: adding inspector’s field office $19,870.00; adding
temporary construction fence $1,575.00; stone sub-base $1,407.46.

Original contract amount $ 3,375,371.90
Approved change order(s) $ 0.00
Requested Change Order(s) $ 22,852.46
Unit cost(s) adjustments $

$

Revised contract amount to date 3,398,224.36
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $

Balance to finish including retainage $

3/17/2021
Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Date
Engineering & Environmental Services

IABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\19-15.MSA THRUWAY.CONSTRUCTION\LOOP
RAMPVACTION.23.CO 1.DOCX



