&
CRAN)ﬁERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
" TownsHiP, ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _19-15-16-TIIF

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification O Change order
Contract Number _ 19-15 Request No. _ PP-4

Contract Name MSA Thruway — Construction - TIIF

Contractor Allegheny Excavating. Inc. Amount of request _$1.009.865.03

Description: Payment 4 — Conspan Bridge; 64% complete.

Original contract amount $ 4,435,883.44
Approved change order(s) $
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date § 4,435,883.44
Total previous payments § 1,846,100.35
Current pay request $ 1,009,865.03

Balance to finish including retainage $§  1,579,918.06

% c 2zl _— 11/16//2020

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Date
Engineering & Environmental Services

IABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\19-15.MSA THRUWAY.CONSTRUCTION\CONSPAN
BRIDGE\ACTION.16.PAY-4.DOCX



